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PLEASE NOTE CHANGES!

Tuesday, October 215" - Tuesday Tea in the Staff Lounge - 8:00 - 9:00 AM- Volunteer
and information sharing opportunity

POSTPONED - Fuesday—Octeber21"'—SCIENCE-FAIRPROFECTHELRP-NIGHT
Wednesday, October 22™ - 15" Quarter Report Cards issued

Wednesday, October 29™ - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM.

POSTPONED - Fhursdey—October30™" —ScienceFairProjects Due

Monday, November 3" - PARENT TEACHER CONFERENCE NIGHT - 6:00 -8:00 PM

Saturday, November 8™ - BOOK CLUBS - 9:00 - 10:00 AM in the cafeteria of the
Traditional Campus

Tuesday, November 11™ - NO SCHOOL - Veteran's Day

Wednesday, November 12™ - Science Project Help Night for 3™, 4™ and 5™ grade
families - 6:00 - 7:00 PM in the Traditional Campus Cafeteria. Bring your science
project work and science board and we will guide you in putting it together. Science
boards will be available for purchase - $5, cash only.

Tuesday, November 18™ - Tuesday Tea in the Staff Lounge - 8:00 - 9:00 AM -
Volunteer and information sharing opportunity

Tuesday, November 18™ - FAMILY MATH NIGHT - 6:00 - 7:00 PM at the
Traditional Campus - Learn and play fun math games for practicing skills at homel!

Friday, November 21" - Science Projects due for 3™, 4™, and 5™ graders
Wednesday, November 26™ - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM.

Thursday and Friday, November 27™ and 28™ - NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break



ALL CALENDAR INFORMATION AND MORE IS ALSO AVAILABLE ON THE PALM
BAY ACADEMY WEBSITE - TITLE 1 PAGE (www.palmbayacademy.orq). Check it ouft!

Questions? Please call, email, or see Nina Orellana, Title 1 Coordinator, at the Palm Bay
Academy Traditional Campus - (321) 984-2710, korellana@palmbayacademy.org.
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